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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Robert Wieland         M4549         1/15       17:48        1:59     1:13:58        0:43       44:32     2:18:57
2     Yang Pan               M2024         1/11       19:31        2:05     1:14:36        1:02       45:32     2:22:44
3     Karl Stover            M4044         1/24       15:26        2:11     1:12:45        0:43       52:56     2:23:59
4     Andrew Schranck        M2024         2/11       14:32        2:06     1:19:01        0:42       47:52     2:24:11
5     Matt Roach             M3034         1/19       23:26        1:59     1:15:59        0:45       44:10     2:26:17
6     Louis Di Guiseppe      M5054         1/13       15:42        2:59     1:15:11        0:59       51:46     2:26:35
7     Chris Rankin           M3539         1/19       19:49        2:17     1:17:19        0:55       46:48     2:27:04
8     Greg Frankenfeld       M4549         2/15       21:03        2:50     1:16:33        0:41       46:43     2:27:47
9     Rick Barnes            M5054         2/13       15:48        2:05     1:21:03        1:01       49:00     2:28:54
10    Suzie Fox              F3034         1/20       18:34        2:27     1:18:00        0:46       50:02     2:29:45
11    Chris Beuer            M3034         2/19       18:13        2:15     1:18:29        0:44       50:51     2:30:29
12    Scott Minton           M2024         3/11       15:14        3:05     1:23:17        0:56       48:51     2:31:20
13    Ben Stringer           M4044         2/24       18:17        2:13     1:19:03        1:10       50:43     2:31:22
14    Brian Harting          M3539         2/19       16:50        2:29     1:18:39        1:06       52:51     2:31:53
15    Kelly Farrell          M5054         3/13       23:59        3:06     1:25:07        1:55       38:06     2:32:11
16    Bob Atkins             M3539         3/19       19:57        2:44     1:15:47        0:58       52:57     2:32:19
17    Stephen Kinsey         M4044         3/24       19:58        3:04     1:19:43        1:13       49:43     2:33:38
18    Trevor Hansen          M4044         4/24       16:51        2:32     1:20:44        0:54       53:28     2:34:26
19    Justin Farishon        M3034         3/19       21:02        3:36     1:18:35        1:46       50:00     2:34:56
20    Jason Holland          M4044         5/24       19:43        2:33     1:12:33        0:54     1:00:39     2:36:18
21    Todd Chollet           M3034         4/19       20:32        3:27     1:20:55        2:23       49:32     2:36:46
22    Josh Deakin            M4044         6/24       19:27        2:17     1:21:25        1:07       54:08     2:38:21
23    Aaron Wilson           M3539         4/19       17:26        2:54     1:22:03        1:31       54:54     2:38:46
24    Max Cameron            M2024         4/11       20:03        3:18     1:22:58        0:51       51:54     2:39:03
25    Jeff Roegge            M4549         3/15       22:16        2:21     1:20:09        0:48       54:07     2:39:39
26    Eric Bruce             M3034         5/19       21:02        2:17     1:19:34        0:49       57:02     2:40:42
27    Connor Nolan           M2024         5/11       13:59        1:57     1:32:40        0:45       51:30     2:40:46
28    Stephanie Lundeby      F3034         2/20       19:01        2:40     1:30:35        0:47       48:36     2:41:35
29    Elliott Ballentine     M3034         6/19       15:35        3:14     1:24:28        1:35       58:06     2:42:55
30    Caleb Schoeber         M2024         6/11       20:46        2:46     1:22:41        1:28       55:23     2:43:02
31    John Guyer             M4549         4/15       25:12        3:11     1:18:16        1:28       55:17     2:43:21
32    Brian Rodenbeck        M3539         5/19       21:05        2:20     1:21:00        1:06       58:29     2:43:58
33    Lenny Ramsey           F2529         1/12       22:37        3:55     1:23:55        1:20       52:25     2:44:09
34    Edgar Breda            M5559         1/14       19:40        3:08     1:23:58        1:16       56:53     2:44:52
35    Megan Weldon           F4044         1/24       18:54        2:37     1:26:12        0:51       56:31     2:45:02
36    Ben Anderson           M4549         5/15       20:19        2:31     1:22:29        1:14       58:32     2:45:03
37    Beth Sanborn           F4044         2/24       19:33        2:57     1:22:33        1:18       59:12     2:45:30
38    Erin Lamb              F2024          1/3       15:58        3:21     1:33:18        1:19       51:43     2:45:36
39    Nikki Difani           F3034         3/20       19:55        2:28     1:25:36        0:55       58:10     2:47:00
40    Tricia Frisella        F2529         2/12       21:01        2:46     1:32:29        1:08       49:44     2:47:05
41    Jeffrey Olsen          M3034         7/19       25:22        3:36     1:19:51        2:00       56:37     2:47:23
42    Brian Grabowski        M4044         7/24       19:25        2:47     1:18:48        0:59     1:05:29     2:47:25
43    Jen Hankins            F3034         4/20       15:59        2:42     1:29:13        1:06       58:59     2:47:55
44    Christopher Payne      M3539         6/19       17:00        3:00     1:24:17        1:26     1:02:20     2:48:00
45    Mitchell Stevens       M4044         8/24       22:21        2:34     1:16:35        1:28     1:05:29     2:48:24
46    Nathaniel Brown        M3539         7/19       23:03        3:26     1:24:53        1:48       55:22     2:48:28
47    Matt Ernst             M5054         4/13       24:51        3:38     1:22:07        1:10       57:21     2:49:04
48    Roberto Zarate         M4044         9/24       21:12        3:12     1:21:58        1:18     1:02:20     2:49:57
49    Nick Heckerson         M3034         8/19       21:02        2:19     1:18:18        1:02     1:07:30     2:50:07
50    Andy Reitter           M2529         1/13       24:47        2:38     1:26:11        0:54       56:05     2:50:32
51    Bridget Larrigan       F3539         1/16       21:39        4:29     1:29:19        1:48       54:06     2:51:18
52    Scott Fowle            M4549         6/15       17:59        2:52     1:24:37        1:22     1:04:50     2:51:36
53    Tommy Rosenthal        M4549         7/15       23:42        2:46     1:27:37        1:28       56:10     2:51:39
54    David Stonner          M3034         9/19       20:55        2:21     1:23:28        0:48     1:04:19     2:51:48
55    Joshua Klemp           M3034        10/19       17:30        3:54     1:24:53        1:18     1:05:34     2:53:06
56    Elizabeth Hefley       F3034         5/20       16:18        2:37     1:35:42        1:15       57:28     2:53:16
57    Jeff Ryder             M3539         8/19       18:12        3:12     1:24:03        1:16     1:06:47     2:53:26
58    Marcy Morris           F4044         3/24       22:32        2:47     1:27:39        1:03       59:32     2:53:30
59    Peter Windes           M2024         7/11       24:25        3:29     1:24:35        1:20       59:50     2:53:36
60    Elizabeth Elliot       F2529         3/12       20:27        3:14     1:31:41        1:20       57:38     2:54:17
61    Todd Peters            M5054         5/13       24:16        5:21     1:21:13        2:21     1:01:22     2:54:31
62    Cj Rogers              M3034        11/19       24:16        3:16     1:23:44        1:42     1:01:55     2:54:51
63    Brian Kaveney          M3539         9/19       20:24        2:20     1:32:04        0:47       59:36     2:55:07
64    Brad Hamman            MCLY39         1/1       16:11        3:59     1:24:05        1:09     1:10:23     2:55:45
65    Susan Richmond         F5054          1/6       18:50        3:26     1:32:47        1:02       59:53     2:55:55
66    Robert Kopler          M3539        10/19       20:45        4:08     1:29:53        2:08       59:04     2:55:57
67    Kevin Kozuszek         M4044        10/24       23:49        4:13     1:31:59        2:04       53:56     2:55:59
68    Joshua Heger           M2529         2/13       20:47        2:43     1:24:39        1:19     1:06:39     2:56:04
69    Chris Fennewald        M5054         6/13       23:16        2:57     1:25:58        1:11     1:03:13     2:56:32
70    Derek Gallagher        M4044        11/24       19:23        3:49     1:31:19        2:14     1:00:29     2:57:11
71    Bob Ericson            M5559         2/14       24:23        3:46     1:24:28        2:07     1:03:42     2:58:23
72    Megan Daniels          F4044         4/24       22:12        3:20     1:34:15        1:52       57:07     2:58:43
73    Ike Munn               M3034        12/19       25:58        3:03     1:24:05        1:47     1:04:10     2:58:59
74    John Williams          M2024         8/11       21:09        4:01     1:29:39        2:10     1:02:19     2:59:14
75    Raj Mitra              M5054         7/13       24:26        4:06     1:29:45        1:25       59:43     2:59:22
76    Kate Schwetye          F3034         6/20       22:56        3:34     1:37:33        1:37       53:54     2:59:30
77    Michael Beal           M2529         3/13       20:25        3:01     1:25:54        1:12     1:09:09     2:59:37
78    Pamela Diguiseppe      F4549         1/14       26:03        3:05     1:30:17        1:40       58:37     2:59:40
79    Tiffany Dill           F3034         7/20       20:17        3:55     1:32:18        1:00     1:02:35     3:00:02
80    Richard Gund           M4549         8/15       22:27        4:12     1:27:28        1:17     1:05:38     3:00:59
81    Lezlie Bacott          F3539         2/16       27:18        2:36     1:34:00        1:17       56:20     3:01:29
82    Colin Meadows          M3034        13/19       20:25        3:26     1:20:58        1:09     1:15:44     3:01:38
83    Corry Coopmans         M4549         9/15       23:52        3:25     1:29:18        1:49     1:03:43     3:02:04
84    Sheila Farrell         F4044         5/24       25:21        3:41     1:35:53        2:18       55:13     3:02:24
85    Jeremy Wilson          M3034        14/19       20:57        2:04     1:18:57        1:12     1:19:18     3:02:25
86    Carl Dake              M5559         3/14       23:59        2:54     1:28:42        1:52     1:05:14     3:02:39
87    Kathryn Rapp           F4549         2/14       25:08        4:43     1:29:10        3:05     1:00:52     3:02:55
88    Justin Hagen           M3034        15/19       31:13        2:45     1:20:35        1:07     1:07:21     3:02:58
89    Sally Drake            F4549         3/14       23:05        3:07     1:33:19        1:43     1:02:07     3:03:19
90    Steve Hentrich         M2529         4/13       19:25        3:02     1:28:22        1:05     1:11:33     3:03:24
91    Rick Rohne             M4044        12/24       25:37        3:56     1:26:49        2:17     1:05:05     3:03:40
92    Eston Swigert          M3539        11/19       20:59        2:51     1:22:08        1:00     1:16:59     3:03:54
93    John Lee               M5054         8/13       21:45        4:13     1:30:03        2:07     1:06:06     3:04:11
94    Kyle Stark             M4044        13/24       22:25        4:20     1:31:25        1:17     1:05:04     3:04:29
95    Nicholas Hoeing        M3539        12/19       23:23        3:45     1:39:31        1:38       56:16     3:04:31
96    Brent Spicuzza         M3539        13/19       22:17        3:06     1:27:01        2:21     1:11:14     3:05:55
97    Patrick Kinsella       M2024         9/11       20:40        4:41     1:33:58        1:59     1:04:56     3:06:12
98    Randy Meisner          M5559         4/14       20:49        3:41     1:30:20        1:37     1:10:12     3:06:36
99    Jim Meyer              M5559         5/14       24:26        5:34     1:26:19        2:16     1:08:06     3:06:38
100   Thad Close             M4044        14/24       24:23        4:05     1:30:27        2:04     1:05:43     3:06:40
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Janet Gooch            F4549         4/14       23:02        2:59     1:39:11        1:18     1:00:20     3:06:47
102   Chad Sylvester         M3539        14/19       19:53        3:12     1:34:21        1:08     1:08:55     3:07:26
103   Steve Tucker           M3539        15/19       24:00        3:30     1:27:22        1:51     1:11:56     3:08:35
104   David Patterson        M6064          1/2       32:52        5:17     1:22:07        2:16     1:06:13     3:08:41
105   Charles Green          M4044        15/24       22:56        3:45     1:26:57        2:02     1:13:29     3:09:06
106   Nicholas Liberatore    M2024        10/11       22:54        4:28     1:39:14        4:09       58:29     3:09:12
107   Karen Proper           F4549         5/14       26:53        3:22     1:34:15        2:30     1:02:41     3:09:37
108   Michael Jarrell        M4044        16/24       23:13        5:43     1:40:22        2:45       57:52     3:09:52
109   Heather Buchman        F3539         3/16       19:30        3:38     1:38:32        1:32     1:06:52     3:10:01
110   Catherine Button       F5054          2/6       23:36        3:05     1:33:29        1:02     1:08:54     3:10:03
111   Justin Fanger          M2529         5/13       20:34        4:34     1:33:00        1:17     1:10:49     3:10:11
112   Kent Rapp              M5559         6/14       17:49        3:50     1:38:47        1:21     1:08:55     3:10:39
113   Jennifer Attig         F4044         6/24       18:41        3:13     1:37:23        1:29     1:10:47     3:11:31
114   Dale Frasier           M5054         9/13       23:44        7:25     1:35:57        3:54     1:01:37     3:12:34
115   Tom Blair              M5559         7/14       27:40        4:28     1:29:57        1:31     1:09:08     3:12:41
116   Troy Marcum            M4044        17/24       29:30        5:33     1:28:15        2:06     1:07:41     3:13:01
117   Dawn Forbes            F4549         6/14       21:36        4:21     1:44:20        1:18     1:02:15     3:13:47
118   Rachel Sheffield       F3034         8/20       25:57        3:20     1:42:24        1:14     1:01:39     3:14:31
119   Andrew Pautler         M2529         6/13       18:56        4:07     1:35:06        1:06     1:15:22     3:14:34
120   Nick Sulich            M3034        16/19       21:05        3:23     1:39:08        1:28     1:09:40     3:14:42
121   Jeremy Jacobs          M3539        16/19       22:28        2:58     1:27:01        1:42     1:20:47     3:14:52
122   Daniel Sohn            M6569          1/2       25:17        3:58     1:35:11        1:51     1:08:43     3:14:57
123   Angela Grainger        F3539         4/16       19:44        3:42     1:41:06        2:10     1:09:20     3:15:59
124   Richard Kusnierz       M4549        10/15       27:27        6:41     1:37:46        2:54     1:01:27     3:16:12
125   Tracy Rowe             M4549        11/15       27:01        3:19     1:31:22        2:22     1:12:41     3:16:41
126   Jen Atkins             F3539         5/16       25:06        3:08     1:39:49        1:28     1:07:22     3:16:50
127   Megan Glasheen         F2529         4/12       25:38        3:08     1:37:28        2:08     1:08:43     3:17:02
128   Julie Golinghorst      F4044         7/24       22:39        2:45     1:39:56        1:41     1:10:14     3:17:13
129   Lauren Proctor         F2024          2/3       21:06        3:31     1:44:49        1:36     1:06:32     3:17:32
130   Markus Lammle          M4549        12/15       29:39        7:00     1:22:13        2:46     1:18:09     3:19:43
131   Rich Stewart           M4549        13/15       23:21        4:29     1:34:51        2:18     1:15:22     3:20:18
132   John Schweizer         M3034        17/19       22:13        6:03     1:36:03        1:19     1:15:06     3:20:41
133   Erin Wilke             F3034         9/20       22:36        3:23     1:44:44        5:05     1:05:53     3:21:38
134   Diane Bain             F4549         7/14       27:51        3:56     1:34:41        3:03     1:12:10     3:21:38
135   Jamie Kauffman         F4044         8/24       27:06        3:21     1:36:04        2:11     1:13:08     3:21:46
136   Joe Kabance            M2024        11/11       19:56        5:23     1:50:03        2:48     1:04:03     3:22:10
137   Steve Mule             M4044        18/24       21:16        3:30     1:39:49        1:25     1:16:21     3:22:17
138   Katrina Pon            F3539         6/16       22:27        3:34     1:32:18        3:35     1:21:14     3:23:04
139   Lacey Luitjohan        F3034        10/20       25:19        4:31     1:45:23        1:25     1:07:07     3:23:42
140   Gary Jewell            M6569          2/2       17:30        3:38     1:37:29        1:33     1:23:45     3:23:53
141   Ken Graf               M5054        10/13       22:18        4:05     1:41:56        1:40     1:14:19     3:24:15
142   Joanna Dettmann        F3539         7/16       26:03        4:49     1:42:08        3:40     1:07:54     3:24:32
143   Courtney Baxter        F3034        11/20       25:08        4:16     1:38:22        2:44     1:14:21     3:24:48
144   Frederick Kuhlmann     M3539        17/19       22:36        4:30     1:30:14        2:10     1:25:59     3:25:27
145   Maggie Wilson          F3034        12/20       22:44        3:22     1:43:31        1:49     1:14:20     3:25:43
146   Mina Nashan            F4044         9/24       23:37        3:14     1:38:49        1:39     1:19:16     3:26:32
147   Lori Floerchinger      F4044        10/24       26:58        3:19     1:44:14        2:06     1:10:15     3:26:49
148   Jim Butler             M5054        11/13       20:47        4:13     1:39:32        2:25     1:20:45     3:27:38
149   Ken Hedicke            M5559         8/14       24:34        5:12     1:40:26        3:00     1:14:40     3:27:49
150   Teri Griege            F5054          3/6       19:46        3:38     1:44:05        2:00     1:18:23     3:27:50
151   Caroline Jones         F2024          3/3       28:58        3:20     1:38:52        1:23     1:15:38     3:28:08
152   Kelley Putnam          F4044        11/24       26:03        3:40     1:41:56        1:47     1:15:01     3:28:23
153   Manuel Diaz            M3034        18/19       26:25        3:26     1:36:44        1:17     1:21:30     3:29:19
154   Caroline Esch          ATHENA         1/6       26:20        4:51     1:34:41        2:00     1:21:38     3:29:27
155   Andria Van Mierlo      F3539         8/16       24:42        4:22     1:43:39        3:00     1:14:18     3:29:58
156   Barb Kraus             F4549         8/14       24:46        4:11     1:34:43        2:32     1:24:22     3:30:31
157   Anne Kuhlmann          F3539         9/16       25:27        5:34     1:45:06        3:11     1:12:09     3:31:24
158   Kelly Strubhart        F4044        12/24       25:12        4:23     1:41:16        2:26     1:19:29     3:32:43
159   Peter Shellabarger     M2529         7/13       28:48        3:13     1:46:15        1:33     1:13:56     3:33:42
160   Scott Drooger          M4044        19/24       31:03        3:51     1:39:39        1:50     1:17:25     3:33:46
161   Christopher Trifiletti M4549        14/15       26:33        4:20     1:37:06        3:03     1:23:03     3:34:02
162   Mike Easley            M4044        20/24       23:53        3:42     1:39:34        1:35     1:25:26     3:34:07
163   Allison Balch          ATHENA         2/6       22:37        3:21     1:36:03        1:41     1:31:03     3:34:43
164   Marshall Swingle       M3539        18/19       26:57        4:32     1:40:27        3:43     1:19:22     3:34:58
165   Lolle Boettcher        F6569          1/2       26:10        3:32     1:44:26        2:21     1:18:50     3:35:17
166   Tamsen Impicciche      F5054          4/6       27:25        4:40     1:47:15        2:16     1:15:46     3:37:19
167   Stephen Rafferty       M5559         9/14       19:20        3:34     1:25:38        1:49     1:47:22     3:37:39
168   Alyssa Marlo           F2529         5/12       30:06        6:57     1:38:23        3:25     1:18:52     3:37:41
169   Beth Shepard           F4044        13/24       31:52        5:13     1:38:23        3:24     1:18:53     3:37:42
170   Holly Cover            F4549         9/14       27:42        4:40     1:39:14        3:44     1:23:13     3:38:30
171   Lauren Herring         F3539        10/16       27:25        4:18     1:44:29        2:23     1:20:13     3:38:45
172   Janelle Dittrich       F2529         6/12       27:09        4:26     1:47:00        3:12     1:17:12     3:38:56
173   Angela Singer          F4044        14/24       30:01        4:00     1:41:37        3:19     1:20:09     3:39:03
174   David Spitze           M5559        10/14       26:35        4:16     1:36:49        1:27     1:30:07     3:39:11
175   Gregory Evans          M4044        21/24       30:49        6:44     1:41:46        2:58     1:17:14     3:39:29
176   Alicia Hooton          F3539        11/16       29:44        3:21     1:50:42        1:47     1:14:13     3:39:44
177   Lorie Birchmeier       F5054          5/6       30:11        5:28     1:48:56        2:50     1:12:36     3:39:57
178   Lois Roegge            F4549        10/14       28:10        3:29     1:46:34        1:15     1:21:15     3:40:40
179   Peter Gonzalez         M5054        12/13       43:07        3:57     1:30:12        2:24     1:21:21     3:40:58
180   Trista Jensen          F2529         7/12       25:55        5:01     1:46:38        3:20     1:20:46     3:41:38
181   Nancy Lieberman        F6569          2/2       26:12        4:43     1:45:17        3:25     1:22:31     3:42:05
182   Jennifer MacAlady      F4549        11/14       28:47        4:03     1:50:08        1:30     1:18:05     3:42:31
183   Michelle Harrell       F3034        13/20       27:14        4:26     1:46:32        2:12     1:22:25     3:42:45
184   Nancy Schoeber         F4044        15/24       30:51        4:05     1:47:14        2:24     1:18:58     3:43:30
185   Amy Faust              F3539        12/16       24:44        3:31     1:49:00        2:20     1:24:27     3:44:00
186   Kayla O'Toole          ATHENA         3/6       24:56        4:43     1:44:13        1:53     1:28:22     3:44:05
187   Nathaniel Jackson      M2529         8/13       24:19        5:31     1:45:48        2:34     1:26:25     3:44:34
188   Nathan Simmons         M3539        19/19       25:40        5:25     1:43:27        2:15     1:28:26     3:45:09
189   Stephen Koenig         M2529         9/13       22:58        5:13     1:43:37        3:43     1:29:45     3:45:13
190   Tim Milliano           M2529        10/13       33:15        6:54     1:57:05        2:55     1:05:13     3:45:18
191   Rachel Halpin          F2529         8/12       21:58        4:59     1:48:14        1:43     1:29:15     3:46:04
192   Jason Papke            M4044        22/24       27:44        3:40     1:48:04        2:29     1:24:25     3:46:19
193   Ryan Proctor           M2529        11/13       27:01        7:00     1:47:18        3:29     1:22:32     3:47:16
194   Christy Barton         F4549        12/14       29:12       11:08     1:57:39        2:17     1:08:07     3:48:19
195   Robert Olsen           M5559        11/14       24:47        6:26     1:41:03        2:05     1:35:30     3:49:48
196   Jennifer Doucette      F4044        16/24       29:49        4:59     1:58:59        2:48     1:15:16     3:51:49
197   Karen Nienhaus         F4044        17/24       33:04        3:57     1:51:42        2:14     1:21:34     3:52:28
198   Elyse Nathanson        F4549        13/14       27:13        4:24     1:50:07        2:42     1:28:15     3:52:37
199   Rich Daniels           M5054        13/13       30:03        4:39     1:43:59        2:46     1:31:23     3:52:47
200   Novia Plummer          F4044        18/24       30:02        5:19     1:41:26        1:47     1:34:24     3:52:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Meena Liebert          F3539        13/16       29:33        5:33     1:59:03        3:13     1:15:35     3:52:54
202   Edwin B MacArthy       M6064          2/2       40:44        6:01     1:39:19        2:50     1:24:43     3:53:34
203   Dan Queathem           M2529        12/13       27:30        4:41     2:02:11        0:56     1:19:32     3:54:46
204   Craig Ficken           M4549        15/15       24:20        5:08     1:46:15        2:09     1:37:10     3:54:59
205   Lindsay Scheinerman    F3034        14/20       27:22        4:58     1:46:45        3:53     1:32:20     3:55:14
206   Tony Leong             M4044        23/24       40:34        5:55     1:46:07        0:22     1:22:34     3:55:30
207   Gina Gansmann          F4044        19/24       28:12        6:17     1:48:20        2:28     1:31:28     3:56:42
208   Maggie Morris          F5559          1/1       30:14        4:35     1:53:09        1:48     1:27:18     3:57:01
209   Amy Harrell            F2529         9/12       26:05        4:06     1:58:09        1:45     1:27:17     3:57:18
210   Diana Ramirez          F4044        20/24       30:41        7:09     2:03:00        3:11     1:14:01     3:57:59
211   Meghan Hill            F2529        10/12       26:03        9:00     1:50:43       16:17     1:16:38     3:58:38
212   Taryn Thompson         F2529        11/12       25:58        9:05     2:00:44        6:15     1:16:38     3:58:38
213   Teresa Tice            F5054          6/6       27:13        5:00     1:54:11        4:18     1:28:21     3:59:00
214   Randy Maxwell          M5559        12/14       24:41        6:31     1:51:36        3:27     1:33:28     3:59:40
215   Barry Cordes           M4044        24/24       29:43        5:54     2:12:22        2:55     1:08:59     3:59:49
216   Sara Baumgartner       ATHENA         4/6       27:34        5:16     1:53:58        3:28     1:30:02     4:00:16
217   Amy Williams           F3034        15/20       22:05        5:06     1:58:39        2:55     1:33:29     4:02:11
218   Laura Burg             F3034        16/20       27:22        6:23     1:51:54        2:40     1:34:17     4:02:32
219   Rebecca Wilcox         F3539        14/16       23:37        4:18     1:52:07        3:51     1:39:58     4:03:48
220   Diane Duenez           F4044        21/24       32:08        4:08     1:53:04        2:13     1:32:23     4:03:52
221   Julia Dalton           ATHENA         5/6       24:41        6:51     1:51:39        2:53     1:39:48     4:05:49
222   Katie Thompson         F3539        15/16       31:54        4:31     1:53:56        4:10     1:34:48     4:09:16
223   Deborah Casserly       F4044        22/24       27:51        5:02     2:05:25        3:01     1:28:21     4:09:38
224   Jody Bailey            M5559        13/14       31:10        6:05     1:55:48        3:23     1:34:40     4:11:02
225   Kristin Hall           ATHENA         6/6       27:29        6:18     2:04:17        3:50     1:30:43     4:12:34
226   Nikki Clark            F3034        17/20       36:21        7:02     2:00:12        3:29     1:26:18     4:13:18
227   Amity Bryson           F4044        23/24       32:33        2:02     2:03:13        4:00     1:37:23     4:19:09
228   Sarah Dwiggins         F3539        16/16       37:31        5:11     2:04:06        1:52     1:47:13     4:35:50
229   Kenneth Schleckser     M2529        13/13       47:18        5:02     2:11:11        1:48     1:37:49     4:43:06
230   Andrea Sloan           F3034        18/20       34:10        5:17     2:08:26        2:15     1:54:27     4:44:32
231   Jessica Wilkinson      F3034        19/20       38:20        5:10     2:16:02        2:51     1:44:44     4:47:03
232   Rose Buza              F3034        20/20       38:29        4:50     2:01:34        3:15     2:03:53     4:51:58
233   Jenna Cowan            F2529        12/12       38:11        6:30     2:30:15        3:07     1:37:45     4:55:45
234   Ryan Morgan            M3034        19/19       36:47        8:11     2:29:39        3:27     1:37:45     4:55:45
235   Katie Koch             F4044        24/24       33:40        5:15     2:27:47        2:26     1:49:05     4:58:11
236   James Hipkiss          M5559        14/14       34:06        5:57     2:08:16        5:43     2:04:20     4:58:19
237   Christy Kisor-Leong    F4549        14/14       38:44        7:26     2:24:28        4:13     2:06:19     5:21:07
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